FEE SCHEDULE

Affiliation Fees

$25.00 per member

(515 Texas Fee & $10 National Fee)

Payment is mailed to
HOSA Headquarters
548 Silicon Drive, Suite 101
Southlake, TX 76092

Fall Leadership Conference

$20.00 per attendee
No Late Registrations

Payment is mailed to
Texas HOSA
P.0.Box 1710
Monahans, Texas 79756
or paid by Credit Card by the set
deadlines.

Online Testing

$10.00 per test
No Late Registrations

Payment is mailed to
Texas HOSA
P.0.Box 1710
Monahans, Texas 79756
or paid by Credit Card by the set
deadlines.

Spring Leadership
Conference

$35.00 per student

$35.00 per advisor
$35.00 per chaperone
No Late Registrations

Payment is mailed to
Texas HOSA
P.0.Box 1710
Monahans, Texas 79756
or paid by Credit Card by the set
deadlines.

State Leadership
Conference

$80.00 per student

$45.00 per advisor
$45.00 per chaperone
No Late Registrations

Payment is mailed to
Texas HOSA
P.0.Box 1710
Monahans, Texas 79756
or paid by Credit Card by the set
deadlines.

International Leadership

Conference

$135.00 per student
$135.00 per advisor
$135.00 per guest

Payment is mailed to
Texas HOSA
P.0.Box 1710
Monahans, Texas 79756
or paid by Credit Card by the set
deadlines.




